SEARCH RESULTS

68 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , dates: "09/25/2023 - 09/25/2025"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN F

3910-80102-23-001
4410-80102-23-002
4800-80102-23-001
2200-80101-23-002
2740-80101-23-001
2970-80101-23-002
4650-80101-23-001
2740-80102-23-001

2970-80102-23-002
3670-80102-23-004
4900-80102-23-001
6490-80102-23-004
6870-80102-23-002
2540-80102-23-002
4300-80102-23-004
2970-80101-23-003
3010-80101-23-003
4900-80101-23-001
5890-80200-23-001
2200-80102-23-002
2970-80101-23-004
6870-80101-23-002
3010-80101-23-005
6490-80101-23-004
3010-80102-23-002
3670-80102-23-005

COURSE TITLE ¥

PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS

PC 832 ARREST

The PC 832 Arrest Course is the minimum training standard for
California peace officers as specified in the Commission on Peace
Officer Standards and Training (POST)Regulation 1005.

CPT: No
Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $160.00

To register, contact the presenter:
STANISLAUS COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE REGIONAL TRAINING
CENTER

PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
AVIATION SECURITY (PC 832.1)
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST

DATES &
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/25/2023
09/27/2023
09/28/2023

Start Date: 10/02/2023
End Date: 10/05/2023

10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/24/2023
10/27/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

COURSE LOCATION F

SUSANVILLE
WHITTIER
VENTURA
RIVERSIDE
MODESTO
MCCLELLAN
GRENADA
MODESTO

STANISLAUS COUNTY

SHERIFF OFFICE REGIONAL

TRAINING CENTER

3805 CORNUCOPIA WAY

MODESTO 95358
(209) 567-4408

MC CLELLAN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
MARYSVILLE
SHAFTER

HANFORD

SAN JOSE

SAN MARCOS
MCCLELLAN

SAN LUIS OBISPO
MARYSVILLE
ONTARIO

RIVERSIDE
MCCLELLAN
HANFORD

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SHAFTER

LOMPOC
HUNTINGTON BEACH

HOURS ¥

40
40
40
24
24
24
24

40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
24
24
24
40
40
24
24
24
24
40
40

123

123

P Last

¥ Last


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnAdvancedSearch2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnNewSearch','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page3','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnkPage3','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div3910-80102-23-001', 'tr3910-80102-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div4410-80102-23-002', 'tr4410-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div4800-80102-23-001', 'tr4800-80102-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-80101-23-002', 'tr2200-80101-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2740-80101-23-001', 'tr2740-80101-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-002', 'tr2970-80101-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div4650-80101-23-001', 'tr4650-80101-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2740-80102-23-001', 'tr2740-80102-23-001');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=2740-80102-23-001&crsTitle=PC%20832%20ARREST&pageId=8&MAC=%2fwjlHLvmuN8nX0i%2bAnLWidHygr4
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3805%20CORNUCOPIA%20WAY+MODESTO+95358
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-002', 'tr2970-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div3670-80102-23-004', 'tr3670-80102-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div4900-80102-23-001', 'tr4900-80102-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div6490-80102-23-004', 'tr6490-80102-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div6870-80102-23-002', 'tr6870-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2540-80102-23-002', 'tr2540-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div4300-80102-23-004', 'tr4300-80102-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-003', 'tr2970-80101-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-80101-23-003', 'tr3010-80101-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div4900-80101-23-001', 'tr4900-80101-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div5890-80200-23-001', 'tr5890-80200-23-001');
javascript:switchViews('div2200-80102-23-002', 'tr2200-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-004', 'tr2970-80101-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div6870-80101-23-002', 'tr6870-80101-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-80101-23-005', 'tr3010-80101-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div6490-80101-23-004', 'tr6490-80101-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div3010-80102-23-002', 'tr3010-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div3670-80102-23-005', 'tr3670-80102-23-005');
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

POST WEBSITE | LEARNING PORTAL | EDI


https://post.ca.gov/
https://lp.post.ca.gov/
https://edinet.post.ca.gov/logon.aspx

