

SEARCH RESULTS

[NEW SEARCH] [ADVANCED SEARCH]

68 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , dates: "09/25/2023 - 09/25/2025"

1 2 3 Last

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN	COURSE TITLE	DATES	COURSE LOCATION	HOURS
3910-80102-23-001	PC 832 ARREST	09/25/2023	SUSANVILLE	40
4410-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	09/25/2023	WHITTIER	40
4800-80102-23-001	PC 832 ARREST	09/25/2023	VENTURA	40
2200-80101-23-002	PC 832 FIREARMS	09/25/2023	RIVERSIDE	24
2740-80101-23-001	PC 832 FIREARMS	09/25/2023	MODESTO	24
2970-80101-23-002	PC 832 FIREARMS	09/27/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
4650-80101-23-001	PC 832 FIREARMS	09/28/2023	GRENADA	24
2740-80102-23-001	<p>PC 832 ARREST</p> <p>The PC 832 Arrest Course is the minimum training standard for California peace officers as specified in the Commission on Peace Officer Standards and Training (POST)Regulation 1005.</p> <p>CPT: No</p> <p>Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement</p> <p>Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$160.00</p> <p>To register, contact the presenter: STANISLAUS COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER</p>	<p>Start Date: 10/02/2023</p> <p>End Date: 10/05/2023</p> <p>MODESTO</p> <p>STANISLAUS COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER 3805 CORNUCOPIA WAY MODESTO 95358 (209) 567-4408</p>	40	
2970-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
3670-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	HUNTINGTON BEACH	40
4900-80102-23-001	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	MARYSVILLE	40
6490-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	SHAFTER	40
6870-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	HANFORD	40
2540-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/16/2023	SAN JOSE	40
4300-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	10/16/2023	SAN MARCOS	40
2970-80101-23-003	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/17/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
3010-80101-23-003	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/20/2023	SAN LUIS OBISPO	24
4900-80101-23-001	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/20/2023	MARYSVILLE	24
5890-80200-23-001	AVIATION SECURITY (PC 832.1)	10/23/2023	ONTARIO	40
2200-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/23/2023	RIVERSIDE	40
2970-80101-23-004	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/23/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
6870-80101-23-002	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/23/2023	HANFORD	24
3010-80101-23-005	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/24/2023	SAN LUIS OBISPO	24
6490-80101-23-004	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/27/2023	SHAFTER	24
3010-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/30/2023	LOMPOC	40
3670-80102-23-005	PC 832 ARREST	10/30/2023	HUNTINGTON BEACH	40

1 2 3 Last

